VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2018 Special Session |

Budget Bill - HB5001 (Introduced)

Bill Order » Office of Education » Item 134
Department of Education, Central Office Operations

Item 134 (Not set out)

First Year - FY2017

Second Year - FY2018

School and Division Assistance (18500)
School Improvement (18501)
School Nutrition (18502)

Pupil Transportation (18503)
Fund Sources:

General
Special

Federal Trust

$4,061,592
$2,032,302
$1,614,085

$415,205

$2,556,377
$31,000

$1,474,215

$3,940,430
$1,911,121
$1,614,104

$415,205

$2,435,196
$31,000

$1,474,234
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