VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2018 Special Session I

Budget Bill - HB5001 (Introduced)

Bill Order » Office of Education » Item 134 Department of Education, Central Office Operations

Item 134 (Not set out)	First Year - FY2017	Second Year - FY2018
School and Division Assistance (18500)	\$4,061,592	\$3,940,430
School Improvement (18501)	\$2,032,302	\$1,911,121
School Nutrition (18502)	\$1,614,085	\$1,614,104
Pupil Transportation (18503)	\$415,205	\$415,205
Fund Sources:		
General	\$2,556,377	\$2,435,196
Special	\$31,000	\$31,000
Federal Trust	\$1,474,215	\$1,474,234